MUNTJAC DINNERSTONE

DINER & TAKEAWAY

Pop Up Diner

1°" Phase of our re-opening from 17" May

Muntjac burger
80z chargrilled prime fillet burger, smoked streaky bacon, Monterey Jack cheese,
little gem lettuce, pickles, house sauce, served on a brioche bun with French fries

Pulled pork oven bottom muffin
Pulled pork, crackling, apple sauce, stuffing, served on an oven bottom muffin with
French fries

Southern Fried chicken burger
Little gem lettuce, tomato, pickles, chipotle mayonnaise, served on a brioche bun
with French fries

The Fat Hotdog
Hotdog, fried onions, ketchup, American mustard, served on a brioche roll with French
fries and coleslaw

Halloumi burger
hummus, lettuce, tomato, served on a brioche bun with French fries

Naked burger - without bread will be served with dressed salad

Gluten free buns available upon request

Punjabi lamb kofta kebab
tzatziki, rocket, tomato, served on pitta bread with French fries —

Beer battered haddock
hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce

Punjabi chicken and cumin curry, basmati rice, Lentil Dhal

Extra Sauces - Chipotle mayonnaise — House sauce — Peri peri sauce, Tzatziki

£12.50

£12.50 ngf

£11.50 ngf

£11.50 ngf

£9.50 v

priced above

£12.50 ngf

£15.00 ngf

£15.50 ¢

£1.50

ngf — NOT available GLUTEN FREE v — vegetarian ve — vegan c — suitable for celiac n — contains nuts

OPENS Wednesday and Thursday 5pm - 9pm
Friday 5pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 12noon - 9.30pm
Sunday 12noon - 7.30pm



MUNTJAC DINNERSTONE

DINER & TAKEAWAY

Pop Up Diner

1°" Phase of our re-opening from 17" May
PIZZAS - % and % option available

Margarita - mozzarella, tomato, basil
Giardiniera - vegan mozzarella, mushroom, red onion, artichoke,
Pepperoni — pepperoni, mozzarella, tomato
Caprino - mozzarella, goats cheese, green olive, spinach, roquito pepper
Pollo ad astra - cajun chicken, mozzarella, tomato, sweet red peppers
Sloppy Giuseppe - spiced beef, green peppers, red onion, mozzarella
Chicken tikka - chicken tikka, mozzarella, red onion, yoghurt, mint
Spicy meat feast —spiced beef, chicken tikka, pepperoni, mozzarella, tomato, jalapeno
Gluten free bases available upon request
Fries

Kids Meals

Fish goujons and Fries

Southern fried chicken and fries
Gluten free alternative dishes available on request

Desserts
Chocolate Brownie, vanilla ice cream
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce, crystallized pecans
Raspberry creme brilée,, shortbread biscuit
Selection of cheeses, biscuits, quince jelly, celery

Home made ice creams — Strawberry Chocolate Vanilla 3 scoops
1 scoop

ngf — NOT available GLUTEN FREE v — vegetarian ve — vegan c — suitable for Celiac n —

OPENS Wednesday and Thursday 5pm - 9pm
Friday 5pm — 9.30pm
Saturday 12noon - 9.30pm
Sunday 12noon - 7.30pm

£9.50 v
£10.00 ve
£11.50
£11.50v
£11.50
£12.50
£12.50

£13.50

£3.50
£8.50 ngf

£8.50 ngf

£6.50
£6.50 n
£6.50
£8.50

£6.50
£2.50

contains nuts



